T-Bay FHT Wide Body 08/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
T-BAY FHT
WIDE BODY SERIES
Ordering Guide
INDUSTRIAL FLUORESCENT HIGH BAY
20" WIDE BODY, 4' LENGTH
T-Bay represents the most cost effective full-body fluorescent high bay
on the market while showing one of the highest efficiency with 92.7%
light output from the luminaire.
  Maximum versatility,
  highly
efficient
    and simple to use.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: FHT4C5DXX632120H5
Series Fixture
Length
Reflector
Type
Fixture
Width
Light
Directions
Lens/Shielding
Type
Lamp in
a Cross
Section
Lamp Voltage Ballast
Type Options
FHT 4 C 5 D 6
T-Bay 4 = 4' Length C =
Countoured
Specular
Inside
Reflector
5 = 20" D =
Downlight
XX = No Shielding
X3 = No Shielding/
3' Cord and Twist
Lock Plug
X6 = No Shielding/
6' Cord and Twist
Lock Plug
6 = 6 Lamps 32 =
32W T8
54 =
54W T5HO
UNV =
120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
P6 = T5HO Elect. P.S.
4 Lamp Outside/
2 Lamp Inside
THD<10%
P7  =  T5HO Elect. P.S.
One 3 Lamp Ballast
to Operate Lamps
1, 3 and 5. One 3
Lamp Ballast to
Operate Lamps 2,
4 and 6 THD <10%
H5 = T8 Elect. I.S.
4 Lamp Outside/
2 Lamp Inside
THD<10%
H6 = T8 Elect. I.S. Two
3 Lamp THD <10%
Add
Appropriate